
OFFICE OF APPRECIATIVE EDUCATION

2025 Professional
Development Offerings

fau.edu/oae

If you have any questions, please contact us at oae@fau.edu

Group Discount
If you register a group of 4 or more, a 10% discount will be applied to the registration fee listed:
$495 reduced to $445.50 and $695 reduced to $625.50
Please note that the group discount does not apply to the Appreciative Education Conference

6 weeks
Fully online with  
2-3 optional
Zoom meetings

Registration Fee: $495

Appreciative
Administration
Online Course

Live! Virtual
Appreciative
Advising Institute

Appreciative
Advising
Academy

Certified
Appreciative
Adviser

Application
process

Ongoing

Appreciative
Advising
Online Course

6 weeks
Fully online with
1-2 optional
Zoom meetings

Registration Fee: $495
Bundle  : $695

Required book  : $29.95

2

3

FORMATOFFERING DATES1PRICE
PER PERSON

4 days
1-5 PM ET each
day via Zoom

Registration Fee: $495
Bundle  : $6952

  Please check the Office of Appreciative Education website for registration deadlines
  Bundle = Registration fee + Certified Appreciative Adviser application fee
  The Appreciative Advising Revolution book can be purchased via Amazon or Stipes Publishing, LLC
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4 days
1-5 PM ET each
day via Zoom

Registration Fee: $495

Spring (Jan 27 – Mar 10)
Summer (May 5 - Jun 16)

Fall (Sep 8 - Oct 20)

Spring (Jan 27 – Mar 10)
Summer (May 5 - Jun 16)

Fall (Sep 8 - Oct 20)

May 19-22
June 23-26
July 29-31

1 day
9 AM - 5 PM ET
via Zoom

Early Bird: $95
General: $125
Last Call: $150

Appreciative
Education
Conference

January 10

Application Fee: $275
*$200 when bundled 2

Spring (Mar 11-14)
Fall (TBD)


